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Consolidation Service Schedule

[LOS ANGELES]

Service: CFS - CFS CARRIER : ONE(LOGISTEED EXPRESS) [EE RS
BKGZEE-Fv> )l
. ETA-ETD Tok ETA L I
Vessel Voy no Cut (AMH) Tokyo CFS Cut okyo 0s angeles

ONE OLYMPUS 078E 2025/9/3| Thu. 2025/9/11| Thu. | 2025/9/18 | Thu. 2025/9/19 Fri. 2025/10/1| Wed.
NYK VEGA 084E 2025/9/10| Wed. 2025/9/18| Thu. | 2025/9/25 | Thu. 2025/9/26 Fri. 2025/10/8| Wed.
ONE HELSINKI 063E 2025/9/18| Thu. 2025/9/26|  Fri. 2025/10/2 | Thu. 2025/10/3 Fri. | 2025/10/15| Wed.
ONE HONGKONG 086E 2025/9/25| Thu. 2025/10/3| Fri. 2025/10/9 | Thu. | 2025/10/10 Fri. | 2025/10/22| Wed.
ONE HARBOUR 102E 2025/10/1| Wed. 2025/10/9| Thu. |2025/10/16| Thu. | 2025/10/17 Fri. | 2025/10/29| Wed.
NYK VENUS 081E 2025/10/9| Thu. | 2025/10/17| Fri. |2025/10/23| Thu. | 2025/10/24 Fri. 2025/11/5| Wed.
ONE HOUSTON 061E 2025/10/16| Thu. | 2025/10/24| Fri. |2025/10/30| Thu. | 2025/10/31 Fri. | 2025/11/12| Wed.
ONE HENRY HUDSON 095E 2025/10/22| Wed. | 2025/10/30| Thu. | 2025/11/6 | Thu. 2025/11/7 Fri. | 2025/11/19| Wed.
[REMARK]
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